
1 14 Martínez Jonathan (MB) 5 5 5 15 1.25
1 10 Rangel Pedro (S) 5 4 2 11 1.25
3 12 Martinez Jose (MB) 3 4 3 10 0.75
4 20 Duarte Julian (WS) 2 - - 2 0.50
4 4 Ruiz De La Cruz Gonzalo (WS) 2 3 3 8 0.50
6 1 Vargas Daniel (OP) 1 7 5 13 0.25
- 3 Garay Ridl (OP) - - - -
- 5 Rangel Jesus (L) - - - -
- 6 Perales Jesus (S) - - - -
- 8 Cruz Gabriel (MB) - - 1 1
- 11 Barajas Jorge (WS) - - 4 4
- 17 Orellana Nestor (OP) - - - -
- 23 Moreno Alejandro (WS) - - - -
- 15 Martinez Alan (L) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 18 24 23 65 4.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 4 Ruiz De La Cruz Gonzalo (WS) 9 2 9 20 45.00
2 1 Vargas Daniel (OP) 16 4 16 36 44.44
3 11 Barajas Jorge (WS) 11 3 11 25 44.00
- 12 Martinez Jose (MB) 6 - 1 7
- 14 Martínez Jonathan (MB) 3 - 2 5
- 10 Rangel Pedro (S) - - 2 2
- 8 Cruz Gabriel (MB) - - 1 1
- 20 Duarte Julian (WS) 1 - - 1
- 3 Garay Ridl (OP) - - - -
- 5 Rangel Jesus (L) - - - -
- 6 Perales Jesus (S) - - - -
- 15 Martinez Alan (L) - - - -
- 17 Orellana Nestor (OP) - - - -
- 23 Moreno Alejandro (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 46 9 42 97 47.42


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
VEN 1

3 25

19

18

25

25

22

25

18

93

84

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:31 0:29 1:50

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 2.50030/07/2018

Barranquilla

Coliseo Humberto Perea

Match duration:  Start: 17:25  End: 19:24  Total: 1:59
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1 15 Martinez Alan (L) 5 10 4 19 1.25
2 4 Ruiz De La Cruz Gonzalo (WS) 4 4 8 16 1.00
3 11 Barajas Jorge (WS) 2 3 4 9 0.50
3 10 Rangel Pedro (S) 2 6 5 13 0.50
5 5 Rangel Jesus (L) 1 - - 1 0.25
- 3 Garay Ridl (OP) - - - -
- 6 Perales Jesus (S) - - - -
- 8 Cruz Gabriel (MB) - - - -
- 17 Orellana Nestor (OP) - - - -
- 20 Duarte Julian (WS) - - - -
- 23 Moreno Alejandro (WS) - - - -
- 1 Vargas Daniel (OP) - 3 7 10
- 14 Martínez Jonathan (MB) - 1 1 2
- 12 Martinez Jose (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 28 29 71 3.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 24 2 26

1 17 Orellana Nestor (OP) 2 - 4 6 0.50
2 12 Martinez Jose (MB) 1 1 9 11 0.25
2 1 Vargas Daniel (OP) 1 2 8 11 0.25
2 10 Rangel Pedro (S) 1 4 12 17 0.25
- 3 Garay Ridl (OP) - - - -
- 5 Rangel Jesus (L) - - - -
- 6 Perales Jesus (S) - - - -
- 8 Cruz Gabriel (MB) - - - -
- 14 Martínez Jonathan (MB) - - 10 10
- 15 Martinez Alan (L) - - - -
- 23 Moreno Alejandro (WS) - - - -
- 11 Barajas Jorge (WS) - 1 15 16
- 4 Ruiz De La Cruz Gonzalo (WS) - 3 17 20
- 20 Duarte Julian (WS) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 12 75 92 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
VEN 1

3 25

19

18

25

25

22

25

18

93

84

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:31 0:29 1:50

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 2.50030/07/2018

Barranquilla

Coliseo Humberto Perea

Match duration:  Start: 17:25  End: 19:24  Total: 1:59
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1 11 Barajas Jorge (WS) 25 3 9 37 59.46
2 4 Ruiz De La Cruz Gonzalo (WS) 8 2 8 18 33.33
3 15 Martinez Alan (L) 6 2 9 17 23.53
- 1 Vargas Daniel (OP) - - 1 1
- 5 Rangel Jesus (L) 1 - - 1
- 20 Duarte Julian (WS) - - 1 1
- 3 Garay Ridl (OP) - - - -
- 6 Perales Jesus (S) - - - -
- 8 Cruz Gabriel (MB) - - - -
- 10 Rangel Pedro (S) - - - -
- 12 Martinez Jose (MB) - - - -
- 14 Martínez Jonathan (MB) - - - -
- 17 Orellana Nestor (OP) - - - -
- 23 Moreno Alejandro (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 40 7 28 75 44.00


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 10 Rangel Pedro (S) 36 1 46 83 9.00
2 15 Martinez Alan (L) 1 - 4 5 0.25
- 1 Vargas Daniel (OP) - - 1 1
- 3 Garay Ridl (OP) - - - -
- 4 Ruiz De La Cruz Gonzalo (WS) - - - -
- 5 Rangel Jesus (L) - - - -
- 6 Perales Jesus (S) - - - -
- 8 Cruz Gabriel (MB) - - - -
- 12 Martinez Jose (MB) - - 1 1
- 14 Martínez Jonathan (MB) - - 1 1
- 17 Orellana Nestor (OP) - - - -
- 20 Duarte Julian (WS) - - - -
- 23 Moreno Alejandro (WS) - - - -
- 11 Barajas Jorge (WS) - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 37 2 57 96 9.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
VEN 1

3 25

19

18

25

25

22

25

18

93

84

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:31 0:29 1:50

Match: Spectators:Date:
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10 2.50030/07/2018

Barranquilla

Coliseo Humberto Perea

Match duration:  Start: 17:25  End: 19:24  Total: 1:59
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1 19 Rivas Willner (WS) 2 2 7 11 0.50
1 5 Rodriguez Emerson (OP) 2 2 - 4 0.50
3 22 Velasquez Armando (S) 1 - - 1 0.25
3 17 Fayola Ronald (WS) 1 5 3 9 0.25
- 1 Briceno Regulo (L) - - - -
- 4 Mata Héctor (L) - - - -
- 8 Gomez Jesus (OP) - - - -
- 15 Arias Luis (OP) - - 1 1
- 16 Viloria Paul (MB) - - - -
- 18 Quijada Jonathan (MB) - - - -
- 9 Carrasco Jose (S) - 3 5 8
- 11 Verdi José (MB) - 4 6 10
- 7 Valencia Edson (MB) - 6 3 9
- 2 Barreto Jhonlenn (WS) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 23 25 54 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 19 Rivas Willner (WS) 11 3 10 24 45.83
2 5 Rodriguez Emerson (OP) 11 7 8 26 42.31
3 17 Fayola Ronald (WS) 11 6 10 27 40.74
- 11 Verdi José (MB) 10 - 3 13
- 7 Valencia Edson (MB) 7 2 2 11
- 15 Arias Luis (OP) 1 3 3 7
- 2 Barreto Jhonlenn (WS) - 5 1 6
- 9 Carrasco Jose (S) - - 2 2
- 1 Briceno Regulo (L) - - - -
- 4 Mata Héctor (L) - - - -
- 8 Gomez Jesus (OP) - - - -
- 16 Viloria Paul (MB) - - - -
- 18 Quijada Jonathan (MB) - - - -
- 22 Velasquez Armando (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 26 39 116 43.97


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

VEN • Venezuela

MEX
VEN 1

3 25

19

18

25

25

22

25

18

93

84

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:31 0:29 1:50

Match: Spectators:Date:
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10 2.50030/07/2018
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Coliseo Humberto Perea
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1 4 Mata Héctor (L) 3 - 2 5 0.75
1 7 Valencia Edson (MB) 3 2 5 10 0.75
1 11 Verdi José (MB) 3 1 - 4 0.75
4 17 Fayola Ronald (WS) 2 3 9 14 0.50
5 2 Barreto Jhonlenn (WS) 1 - - 1 0.25
5 9 Carrasco Jose (S) 1 5 7 13 0.25
5 19 Rivas Willner (WS) 1 5 5 11 0.25
- 1 Briceno Regulo (L) - - - -
- 8 Gomez Jesus (OP) - - - -
- 15 Arias Luis (OP) - - - -
- 16 Viloria Paul (MB) - - - -
- 18 Quijada Jonathan (MB) - - - -
- 22 Velasquez Armando (S) - - 4 4
- 5 Rodriguez Emerson (OP) - 6 6 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 14 22 38 74 3.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 21 4 25

1 9 Carrasco Jose (S) 2 - 12 14 0.50
1 5 Rodriguez Emerson (OP) 2 1 9 12 0.50
3 11 Verdi José (MB) 1 1 14 16 0.25
3 17 Fayola Ronald (WS) 1 1 13 15 0.25
- 1 Briceno Regulo (L) - - - -
- 2 Barreto Jhonlenn (WS) - - 1 1
- 4 Mata Héctor (L) - - - -
- 16 Viloria Paul (MB) - - - -
- 18 Quijada Jonathan (MB) - - - -
- 22 Velasquez Armando (S) - - 1 1
- 19 Rivas Willner (WS) - 2 10 12
- 7 Valencia Edson (MB) - 3 8 11
- 15 Arias Luis (OP) - 1 1 2
- 8 Gomez Jesus (OP) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 10 69 85 1.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

VEN • Venezuela

MEX
VEN 1

3 25

19

18

25

25

22

25

18

93

84

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:31 0:29 1:50

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 2.50030/07/2018

Barranquilla

Coliseo Humberto Perea

Match duration:  Start: 17:25  End: 19:24  Total: 1:59
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1 17 Fayola Ronald (WS) 16 2 18 36 38.89
2 4 Mata Héctor (L) 9 2 10 21 33.33
3 19 Rivas Willner (WS) 5 - 11 16 31.25
- 2 Barreto Jhonlenn (WS) 1 1 2 4
- 11 Verdi José (MB) 2 1 - 3
- 1 Briceno Regulo (L) - - - -
- 5 Rodriguez Emerson (OP) - - - -
- 7 Valencia Edson (MB) - - - -
- 8 Gomez Jesus (OP) - - - -
- 9 Carrasco Jose (S) - - - -
- 15 Arias Luis (OP) - - - -
- 16 Viloria Paul (MB) - - - -
- 18 Quijada Jonathan (MB) - - - -
- 22 Velasquez Armando (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 33 6 41 80 33.75


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 9 Carrasco Jose (S) 35 1 49 85 8.75
2 22 Velasquez Armando (S) 6 - 2 8 1.50
- 1 Briceno Regulo (L) - - - -
- 2 Barreto Jhonlenn (WS) - - 1 1
- 4 Mata Héctor (L) - - 9 9
- 7 Valencia Edson (MB) - - 1 1
- 8 Gomez Jesus (OP) - - - -
- 11 Verdi José (MB) - - 2 2
- 15 Arias Luis (OP) - - - -
- 16 Viloria Paul (MB) - - - -
- 17 Fayola Ronald (WS) - - 3 3
- 18 Quijada Jonathan (MB) - - - -
- 19 Rivas Willner (WS) - - 2 2
- 5 Rodriguez Emerson (OP) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 41 2 69 112 10.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

VEN • Venezuela

MEX
VEN 1

3 25

19

18

25

25

22

25

18

93

84

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:31 0:29 1:50
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